Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2017-18) 504 383 (2018-19) 40 (2020-21) 376 301 430000 (Rupees
four lakh thirty
thousand only)

14

(2018-19) 504 388 (2019-20) 44 (2021-22) 400 376 450000 (Rupees
four lakh fifty
thousand only)

2

(2019-20) 504 405 (2020-21) 44 (2022-23) 428 335 680000 (Rupees six
lakh eighty
thousand only)

1

https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year

[...]

students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2019-20) 36 3 (2020-21) 3 2 450000 (Rupees four lakh fifty
thousand only)

0

(2020-21) 36 3 (2021-22) 3 2 364000 (Rupees three lakh
sixty four thousand only)

0

(2021-22) 36 5 (2022-23) 5 2 412500 (Rupees four lakh
twelve thousand five hundred
only)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 27

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Rupees twelve lakhs eighty five thousand nine hundred and tw
enty two only

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 17 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 564429 0 0

Amount Received in Words Rupees five lakh sixty four thousand four hundred and twenty nine only Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped